RS-232/422/485 10/100Base-T Ethernet
STE100A-Serial STE100A-Serial
RS-232/422/485
UDP, TCP Server UDP, TCP ClientDevice Device
Remote Host
IP Network Ethernet
PLC 1…………....………………… 32
Local Host

 D
evice Server
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
STE100A-232 1-port RS232 device server with AC power adapter
STE100A-Serial 1-port RS232/422/485 device server with AC power adapter
Optional accessories
STE100A-Serial-WT STE100A-Serial DB9 wiring terminal
STE100A/DRK01 STE100A/RS232,STE100A/Serial DIN-Rail Mounting Kit
Optional Power
DC-APT/12V -48VDC to 12VDC Adapter -  1 Amp, 10 Watts  , Output 12 VDC, Input -48VDC
IP Device Server
Unit: mm (inch)